2024 Two in One Tournament Payouts

Participants: 118
Entry Fees: $2,360.00
Club Contributions: $1,005.75

Total: $3,365.75

Using Schedule A for 30 Teams, the Club pays 8 places

Payouts (Money on the Books)

Saturday Team Payouts

1st Place (Score of 115)

DiNapoli, Patrick $121.80
Bacher, Gary $121.80
Bettin, Robert $121.80
Eisenach, Troy $121.80
2nd Place (Score of 116)

Burroughs, Josh $84.00
DeLeon, Francisco $84.00
Rendon, John $84.00
Rohe, John $84.00
3rd Place (Score of 118)

Moe, Jeremy $63.00
Bay, Nick $63.00
Stein, Mark $63.00
Kimberly, Dave $63.00
4th Place (Tie)(Score of 120)

Lubeck, Jerry $37.80
Hope, Mike $37.80
Ford, Stephen $37.80
Strovas Jr., Louis $37.80
4th Place (Tie)(Score of 120)

Howard, Derek $37.80
Noriega, Dave $37.80
Watson, Jay $37.80
Gardunio, Michael $37.80
6th Place (Tie) (Score 122)

Powell, Zach $27.30
Michie, Keith $27.30
Christopher, Joe $27.30
Wieger, Jim $27.30
6th Place (Tie) (Score 122)

Kemper, Kevin $27.30
Braun, Don $27.30
Weeks, Sandy $27.30

Dean, Darin $27.30



8th Place (Tie) (Score 123)
Paque, Chip

Anderson, Andy

Marcus, Ernie

Spainhour, Bob

8th Place (Tie) (Score 123)
Vandas, Nathan
Zimmerman, Colin

Bay, Tom

Ulmer, Josh

TOTAL TEAM PAYOUT:

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$1,680.00



Individual Tournament Payout by Flight

1st Flight (Field of 15 - pays 4 places)

Kemp, Dan
Burroughs, Josh
Kemper, Kevin
Tripp, Joe

1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

2nd Flight (Field of 20 - pays 5 places)

Cavallaro, Scott
Iske, Greg
DiNapoli, Patrick
Fejes, Alan
Bacher, Gary
Calm, Jon

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
5th Place (Tie)
5th Place (Tie)

3rd Flight (Field of 24 - pays 6 places)

Eisenhauer, James
Sullings, Ricky
Kelleher, Mike
Bay, Nick

Hope, Mike
Braun, Don

1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place

4th Flight (Field of 15 - pays 4 places)

Messer, LaMar
Skeen, Will
Bay, Tom
Reilly, Bob

1st Place

2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place

5th Flight (Field of 23 - pays 6 places)

DenBeste, Mike
Morris, Jack
Marcus, Ernie
Bettin, Robert
Delhaie, Gene
Kaufman, Donald

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)
5th Place

6th Place

6th Flight (Field of 20 - pays 5 places)

Lane, Robert
Wheltle, Tom
Arellano, Jerry
Verstraete, George
Spainhour, Bob
Dean, Darin

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place (Tie)
5th Place (Tie)

Total Ind. Payout:

TOTAL PAYOUT FOR TOURNAMENT:

$86.00
$64.50
$43.00
$21.50

$109.00
$83.25
$40.25
$40.25
$7.25
$7.25

$124.00
$86.25
$58.00
$34.50
$24.25
$24.25

$86.00
$64.50
$43.00
$21.50

$119.00
$82.50
$44.50
$44.50
$23.00
$16.50

$109.00
$83.25
$51.75
$28.75
$7.25
$7.25

$1,685.75

$3,365.75



