2024 Two in One Tournament Payouts

Participants:		118
Entry Fees:		\$2,360.00
Club Contributions:		\$1,005.75
	Total:	<u>\$3,365.75</u>

Using Schedule A for 30 Teams, the Club pays 8 places

Payouts (Money on the Books)

Saturday Team Payouts

1st Place (Score of 115)	
DiNapoli, Patrick	\$121.80
Bacher, Gary	\$121.80
Bettin, Robert	\$121.80
Eisenach, Troy	\$121.80
and Diago (Cooper of 11()	
2nd Place (Score of 116)	¢04.00
Burroughs, Josh	\$84.00 \$84.00
DeLeon, Francisco Benden, John	\$84.00 \$84.00
Rendon, John Rohe, John	\$84.00 \$84.00
Kone, john	\$04.00
3rd Place (Score of 118)	
Moe, Jeremy	\$63.00
Bay, Nick	\$63.00
Stein, Mark	\$63.00
Kimberly, Dave	\$63.00
4th Place (Tie)(Score of 120)	
Lubeck, Jerry	\$37.80
Hope, Mike	\$37.80
Ford, Stephen	\$37.80
Strovas Jr., Louis	\$37.80
4th Place (Tie)(Score of 120)	
Howard, Derek	\$37.80
Noriega, Dave	\$37.80
Watson, Jay	\$37.80
Gardunio, Michael	\$37.80
6th Place (Tie) (Score 122)	¢27.20
Powell, Zach	\$27.30 \$27.30
Michie, Keith Christenhan, Ioc	\$27.30 \$27.30
Christopher, Joe	\$27.30 \$27.30
Wieger, Jim	\$27.30
6th Place (Tie) (Score 122)	
Kemper, Kevin	\$27.30
Braun, Don	\$27.30
Weeks, Sandy	\$27.30
Dean, Darin	\$27.30

8th Place (Tie) (Score 123)	
Paque, Chip		\$10.50
Anderson, Andy		\$10.50
Marcus, Ernie		\$10.50
Spainhour, Bob		\$10.50
8th Place (Tie) (Score 123)	
Vandas, Nathan		\$10.50
Zimmerman, Colin		\$10.50
Bay, Tom		\$10.50
Ulmer, Josh		\$10.50
	TOTAL TEAM PAYOUT:	<u>\$1,680.00</u>

Individual Tournament Payout by Flight

1st Flight (Field of 15 - pa	ys 4 places)			
Kemp, Dan	1st Place	\$86.00		
Burroughs, Josh	2nd Place	\$64.50		
Kemper, Kevin	3rd Place	\$43.00		
Tripp, Joe	4th Place	\$21.50		
2nd Flight (Field of 20 - pays 5 places)				
Cavallaro, Scott	1st Place	\$109.00		
Iske, Greg	2nd Place	\$83.25		
DiNapoli, Patrick	3rd Place (Tie)	\$40.25		
Fejes, Alan	3rd Place (Tie)	\$40.25		
Bacher, Gary	5th Place (Tie)	\$7.25		
Calm, Jon	5th Place (Tie)	\$7.25		
3rd Flight (Field of 24 - pa	ays 6 places)			
Eisenhauer, James	1st Place	\$124.00		
Sullings, Ricky	2nd Place	\$86.25		
Kelleher, Mike	3rd Place	\$58.00		
Bay, Nick	4th Place	\$34.50		
Hope, Mike	5th Place	\$24.25		
Braun, Don	6th Place	\$24.25		
4th Flight (Field of 15 - pa	iys 4 places)			
Messer, LaMar	1st Place	\$86.00		
Skeen, Will	2nd Place	\$64.50		
Bay, Tom	3rd Place	\$43.00		
Reilly, Bob	4th Place	\$21.50		
5th Flight (Field of 23 - pa	we 6 places)			
		<i></i>		
DenBeste, Mike	1st Place	\$119.00		
Morris, Jack	2nd Place	\$82.50		
Marcus, Ernie	3rd Place (Tie)	\$44.50		
Bettin, Robert	3rd Place (Tie)	\$44.50		
Delhaie, Gene	5th Place	\$23.00		
Kaufman, Donald	6th Place	\$16.50		
6th Flight (Field of 20 - pays 5 places)				
Lane, Robert	1st Place	\$109.00		
Wheltle, Tom	2nd Place	\$105.00		
Arellano, Jerry	3rd Place	\$63.25 \$51.75		
Verstraete, George	4th Place	\$28.75		
Spainhour, Bob	5th Place (Tie)	\$28.75 \$7.25		
Dean, Darin	5th Place (Tie)	\$7.25 \$7.25		
Deall, Dai III		<i>₹1.</i> 25		
	Total Ind. Payout:	<u>\$1,685.75</u>		
TOTAL PAYOUT FOR TOURNAMENT:		<u>\$3,365.75</u>		